

# THE WORLD OF MALVASIA

Poreč - Croatia • 8th - 11th of April 2025

Registration deadline 19<sup>th</sup> March 2025

Samples reception
Until 22<sup>nd</sup> of March 2025

### Judges & medals

Our judges panels consist of carefully selected international professionals from various branches of the wine industry President of the evaluation committees Caroline Gilby MW





















### **Registration fee**

100,00 EUR for participants outside Croatia 80 EUR + VAT for participants from Croatia

## Registration & rules and regulations

This can be found on our website: www.vinistra.hr

Each participant must submit 4 labelled bottles of each registred wine
The wines shall be bottled and produced from any of the Malvasia group grape variety

#### **Key dates**

Registrations close: 19<sup>th</sup> of March 2025
Samples reception deadline: 19<sup>th</sup> – 22<sup>nd</sup> of March 2025
The competition: 8<sup>th</sup> – 11<sup>th</sup> of April 2025
Results online: Friday, 18<sup>th</sup> of April 2025, at 12:00 pm

### Send your samples to

Istarskog razvoda 1, 52440 Porec – Parenzo, Istria, Croatia
Excise ID number: HR00001886100



#### Or bring them to

ProWein, Hall 9 / Stand C119, from 16th until 18th of March 2025

#### More information:

info@vinistra.hr

www.vinistra.hr





